
LOT 39
IN OR 1926/54
AMELIA BAY ESTATES PB 7/4

PRIESTER ANTONIO JR & CHRISTY A
95026 AMBERWOOD LN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

32-2N-28-005A-0039-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4008.00

03/12/2024 MLU

01/22/2019 KWA 0.00 90,000 0 0 90,000

STANDARD
4

779,948
69,899
90,000

939,847
206,605
733,242

13 733,242
0

939,847
0

711,885

1926/0054 7/02/2014 WD Q I 02 425,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W H GROSS CONSTRUCTIO

PRIESTER ANTONIO JR

1857/1000 5/08/2013 WD Q V 02 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENIS LAWRENCE G

W H GROSS CONSTRUCT

2024
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E1702252 ELEC OTHER 0 04/01/2017

B1327685 CO ISSUED 0 05/27/2014

B1428793 SCRNENCL 24,978 05/01/2014

B1327875 SWIM POOL 28,500 10/01/2013

B1327685 NEW CONSTR 322,176 09/01/2013

B1327686 ADDITION 33,146 09/01/2013

HX Base Yr

95026 AMBERWOOD LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,816 142.6788 214.02 816,700 2014 2014 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2699

BAS 2,699 100 2,699 551,646

FDG 816 60 490 100,151

FGR 815 55 448 91,566

FOP 71 30 21 4,292

FOP 526 30 158 32,293

4,927 3,816 779,948

FOP=[YR=2014]  W51 BAS=[YR=2014]  W14 S51 FGR=[YR=2014]  S33
E23 N13 E2 N22 W8 S2 W17 $ E17 N2 E15 FOP=[YR=2014]  S2 E11
N2 W2 N7 W7 S7 W2 $ E2 N7 E7 S7 E11 S5 E11 N5 E2 N39 W14  D3
L3  S2 W17  U3 L3  N4  U4 L4  W6  U4 L4 $  D4 R4  E6  D4 R4
S4  D3 R3  E17 N2  U3 R3  E14 N10 $ PTR= E20 FDG=[YR=2014]
E24 S34 W24 N34 $ W20 $.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,854.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2014 2014 3 95 10,845

2 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 1,272.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2014 2014 3 65 14,469

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 630.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2014 2014 3 75 40,163

4 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 642.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2014 2014 3 95 4,422

69,899

1 000100 C SFR 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 90,000.00 90,000.00 90,000


